School Term Dates
Autumn Term 2019 – Summer Term 2020

Autumn term 2019
Professional Days                                  Monday 2nd/Tuesday 3rd September, 2019
Term Starts                                              Wednesday 4th September, 2019
Half term                                                  21st October – 25th October, 2019
Autumn term closes                                 Wednesday 18th December, 2019
Professional Days                                  Thursday 19th December, 2019

Spring term 2020       
Term starts                                               Monday 6th January, 2020
[bookmark: _GoBack]Half term                                                   17th – 21st February, 2020
Spring term closes                                    Wednesday 1st April, 2020
Professional Days                                   Thursday 2nd/Friday 3rd April, 2020


Summer term 2020
Term Starts                                                Monday 20th April, 2020
May Day				             Friday 8th May, 2020
Half term                                                    25th – 29th May, 2020
Summer term closes                                  Wednesday 22nd July, 2020

Summer Holiday		Thursday 23rd July – Tuesday 1st September, 2020




Teacher training days
There are 5 teacher training days, all to be set at the discretion of the individual schools. Please note these will fall inside of the 195 days set out below

	2020/2021 academic year

	Autumn term begins
	Thursday 3 September 2020
	Friday 23 October 2020

	Autumn half term
	Monday 26 October 2020
	Friday 30 October 2020

	Autumn term continues
	Monday 2 November 2020
	Friday 18 December 2020

	Christmas holiday
	Monday 21 December 2020
	Friday 1 January 2021

	Spring term begins
	Monday 4 January 2021
	Friday 12 February 2021

	Spring half term
	Monday 15 February 2021
	Friday 19 February 2021

	Spring term continues
	Monday 22 February 2021
	Friday 26 March 2021

	Easter holiday
	Monday 29 March 2021
	Friday 9 April 2021

	Summer term begins
	Monday 12 April 2021
	Friday 28 May 2021

	Summer half term
	Monday 31 May 2021
	Friday 4 June 2021

	Summer term continues
	Monday 7 June 2021
	Thursday 22 July 2021

	Summer holiday
	Friday 23 July 2021
	2021/22  dates to be confirmed



